
 

 Ravens Academy Newsletter 

 

Dear Parents/Carers 

This half term all children are learning about how to keep themselves safe 

online. The online world develops and changes at great speed. New 

opportunities, challenges and risks are appearing all the time. This can make 

it difficult for parents and carers to stay up to date with the latest 

devices, platforms, apps, trends, and related threats. 

Recent developments have made Virtual Reality much more affordable and 

accessible for everyone. This comes with additional risks to children's 

physical health. An information sheet explaining the risks and with advice 

for parents is included with this week's newsletter. Posters are also on 

display on classroom windows or doors. 

Mrs V Rose 

Principal 

Sports Days 

Year 1 & 2   - Tuesday 12th July at 2.00pm. 

Year 3 & 4 - Monday 11th July at 9:15am. 

Year 5 & 6 – Monday 11th July at 1:30pm. 

Everyone welcome to come and watch. 

 

Essex Activate Vouchers 

If you have received a Essex Activate Voucher from Wonde, you can use 

this to book free local activities. Follow the link below for local activities 

that are available. 

https://www.activeessex.org/children-young-people/essex-activate/ 

 

 

https://www.activeessex.org/children-young-people/essex-activate/


SCHOOL UNIFORM 

School uniform and book bags are available to purchase online at: 

www.theschooluniformspecialists.com  Code is RAV501 

Menu week commencing 20th June Week 1.  

 

Holiday Dates 2021-2022 

NON PUPIL DAYS                                                       

Friday 1st July 2022 

SUMMER HOLS 

Pupils finish Thurs 21st July 

Children return to school on Monday 5th September  

Holiday Dates 2022-2023 

NON PUPIL DAYS 

Thursday 1st September  

Friday 2nd September 

Monday 31st October  

Friday 10th February 2023 

Friday 30th June 2023 

OCTOBER HALF TERM  

Pupils finish: Fri 21st October  

Pupils return: Tue 1st November 

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK  

Pupils finish: Thu 22nd December 

Pupils return: Mon 9th January 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

http://www.theschooluniformspecialists.com/


Pupils Finish: Thur 9th February 

Pupils Return: Mon 20th February 

EASTER BREAK  

Pupils Finish: Fri 31st March  

Pupils Return: Mon 17th April  

BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 1st MAY 

MAY HALF TERM 

Pupils Finish: Fri 26th May 

Pupils Return: Mon 5th June 

SUMMER HOLS  

Pupils Finish: Fri 21st July 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


